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Exports APRIL 2006

Type HS

Domestic  1602.49.4000 Korea, South
1602.49.4000 Korea, South
1601.00.0090  Korea, South

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090
1905.90.1049

Country

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Taiwan
Taiwan

Taiwan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

64,055
10,170
53,885

16,901
0
16,901

12,083
0
12,083

68,036

0
34,018
34,018

179,232
69,000
110,232

79,828
0
79,828

31,465
0
31,465

138,820
0
69,410
69,410

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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