Exports APRIL 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	64,055		179,232
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	10,170		69,000
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Korea, South	53,885		110,232
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Hong Kong	16,901		79,828
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Hong Kong	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1602.49.2000	Hong Kong	16,901		79,828
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Taiwan	12,083		31,465
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Taiwan	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Taiwan	12,083		31,465
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	68,036		138,820
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Japan	34,018		69,410
Transferred To:	Domestic	1905.90.1049	Japan	34,018		69,410